
会津地区大会成績

ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム

No № 分 秒 /100

女子 ２ 橋本　泰代（田村Ｄ） 2 4 17 50 OP

１× ３ 小川　玲奈（西会津） 3 4 50 41

予選Ａ ４ 岡田　陽香（耶麻農） 4 5 23 57

５ 会田　里美（田村Ｃ） 1 4 12 84 OP

女子 ２

１× ３ 佐々木　幸（田村Ｆ） 棄権 OP

予選Ｂ ４ 陰山　祐希乃（田村Ｅ） 1 4 05 79 OP

５ 石田　光樹（喜多方東） 2 4 14 20

女子 ２

１× ３ 星　歩弥（喜多方桐桜） 3 4 54 61

予選Ｃ ４ 高畑　柚里（田村Ａ） 2 4 21 95 OP

５ 守屋　亜耶（田村Ｂ） 1 4 15 78 OP

男子 ２ 後藤　一樹（喜多方桐桜Ａ） 4 4 06 67

１× ３ 遠藤　辰実（田村Ｂ） 1 3 41 26 OP

予選Ａ ４ 星　裕太（湖南Ｂ） 2 3 46 86

５ 貝沼　希（喜多方東Ｂ） 3 3 49 94

男子 ２

１× ３ 羽染　一輝（喜多方） 棄権

予選Ｂ ４ 佐藤　大介（湖南Ａ） 1 3 45 47

５ 武藤　直希（喜多方東Ａ） 2 3 57 98

男子 ２

１× ３ 遠藤　勇樹（田村Ａ） 1 3 55 26 OP

予選Ｃ ４ 菊地　啓太（喜多方桐桜Ｂ） 2 3 56 69

５ 高倉　洸介（会津） 棄権

男子 ２

１× ３ 佐藤　翔太（田村Ｃ） 1 3 39 74 OP

予選Ｄ ４ 岩崎　浩史（喜多方東Ｃ） 3 4 05 14

５ 渡部　湧也（西会津） 2 3 41 56

女子 ２

２× ３ 喜多方東高校 1 3 59 28

予選 ４ 耶麻農業高校 3 5 49 05

５ 西会津高校 2 4 09 93

男子 ２ 会津高校 2 3 31 51

２× ３ 喜多方東高校Ａ 3 3 48 99

予選Ａ ４ 喜多方東高校Ｃ 4 3 50 48

５ 西会津高校Ａ 1 3 28 65

男子 ２

２× ３ 喜多方東高校Ｂ 3 4 05 04

予選Ｂ ４ 西会津高校Ｂ 1 3 28 99

５ 喜多方東高校Ｄ 2 3 32 61

女子 ２

４×＋ ３

予選 ４ 喜多方高校 1 3 54 83

５

男子 ２

４×＋ ３ 会津高校 1 3 16 60

予選 ４ 喜多方高校 2 3 48 09

５
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ﾚｰｽ ﾚｰﾝ ゴールタイム

No № 分 秒 /100
備考着順発艇時刻 種目･種別 クルー名

女子 ２

１× ３ 岡田　陽香（耶麻農） 2 5 19 65

決勝Ｃ ４ 星　歩弥（喜多方桐桜） 1 4 43 43

５

女子 ２

１× ３ 高畑　柚里（田村Ａ） 2 4 34 03

決勝Ｂ ４ 橋本　泰代（田村Ｄ） 1 4 25 10

５ 小川　玲奈（西会津） 3 4 51 25

女子 ２ 守屋　亜耶（田村Ｂ） 4 4 23 15

１× ３ 会田　里美（田村Ｃ） 2 4 17 60

決勝Ａ ４ 陰山　祐希乃（田村Ｅ） 1 4 10 75

５ 石田　光樹（喜多方東） 3 4 18 44

男子 ２

１× ３

決勝Ｄ ４ 後藤　一樹（喜多方桐桜Ａ） 1 4 09 70

５

男子 ２

１× ３ 武藤　直希（喜多方東Ａ） 1 4 05 88

決勝Ｃ ４ 菊地　啓太（喜多方桐桜Ｂ） 2 4 06 25

５ 岩崎　浩史（喜多方東Ｃ） 3 4 13 53

男子 ２

１× ３ 貝沼　希（喜多方東Ｂ） 2 3 58 31

決勝Ｂ ４ 星　裕太（湖南Ｂ） 1 3 53 64

５ 遠藤　勇樹（田村Ａ） 3 4 05 11

男子 ２ 佐藤　大介（湖南Ａ） 3 3 44 36

１× ３ 遠藤　辰実（田村Ｂ） 4 3 47 61

決勝Ａ ４ 佐藤　翔太（田村Ｃ） 2 3 40 40

５ 渡部　湧也（西会津） 1 3 39 55

女子 ２

２× ３ 西会津高校 2 4 08 76

決勝 ４ 喜多方東高校 1 3 54 42

５ 耶麻農業高校 3 5 29 28

男子 ２

２× ３ 喜多方東高校Ｃ 1 3 56 51

決勝Ｂ ４ 喜多方東高校Ａ 2 3 58 74

５ 喜多方東高校Ｂ 3 4 09 77

男子 ２ 喜多方東高校Ｄ 4 3 40 46

２× ３ 西会津高校Ｂ 1 3 30 34

決勝Ａ ４ 西会津高校Ａ 3 3 31 88

５ 会津高校 2 3 30 82

女子 ２

４×＋ ３

決勝 ４ 喜多方高校 1 3 49 30

５

男子 ２

４×＋ ３ 喜多方高校 2 3 58 79

決勝 ４ 会津高校 1 3 17 86

５
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